THOFAS ANNUAL MEETING 2024

Day 1: 19 September 2024

Time

Topic

Speaker

07:50-08:00
Session 1

Moderator 1
Moderator 2

08:00-08:10
08:10-08:22

08:22-08:34

08:34-08:46

Session 2

Moderator 1
Moderator 2

Introduction of THOFAS Annual Meeting 2024

Marut Arunakul President THOFAS

Chaiyarit Cheewawattanachai
Thaweetoon Thongmai

Basic knowledge of anatomy, vascular supply, and classification for talus fracture

How to take care talus fracture initially: time and technique of reduction, investigation, overview of
surgical approaches and implants selection

My technique for fixation talar neck fracture Hawkin type 1-4: From position, approaches, implants, to
fixation

Difficult case talar neck fracture: How | can fix comminuted fracture with and without malleolar
osteotomv

Penpun Lertwattanachai
Phatchaya Klongkaew

Pongpol Petchkum

Yantarat Sripanich

Nattapong Pholpradubpet
Nattapong Sasipotiwan

Session 3
Moderator 1
Moderator 2

10:15-10:27

10:27-10:39
10:39-10:51
10:51-11:03

Session 4
Moderator 1
Moderator 2

08:48-09:00  |Cartilage injury at the time of talus fracture: Excision versus fixation and outcomes after treatment Poonsak Koonalinthip
09:00-09:12  |Simultaenous talus fracture with ankle or foot fractures: What is the sequence of fixation and how | Pongpol Petchkum

manage them?
09:12-09:24  |Talar body fracture: Adequate fixation with and without malleolar osteotomy Bavornrit Chuckpaiwong
09:24-09:36 Lateral and posterior process talar fracture: Which approaches and implants is the best for fixation? Krit Rachayon
09:36-09:45 Open Ceremony Thipachart Punyaratabandhu

President of RCOST

09:45-10:15 Cofffee Braek and Exhibition visit

Ishthayapong Kanjanakeereewong
Sittha Chuekitkumchorn

Unfixable severe comminuted with bone body loss or extrusion of the talus: Total talar prosthesis and
what is mv current treatment?

Non-union talus fracture: | will share my experieces to solve the problem

Malunion talus: My secret to manage them effectively and what is the evidence?

Osteonecrosis or infarction of the talus after talar fracture: Update current treatment

Tanawat Vaseenon

Adithep Suntichotiwong
Thanut Valleenukul
Apisan Chinanuvathana

Jirun Apinun
Arthithat Kirinpanu

15:12-15:42
Session 6

Moderator 1
Moderator 2

15:42-15:54

15:54-16:06
16:06-16:18

16:18-16:30
16:32-16:44

16:44-16:56

Korakot Thamphongsri
Apisit Rattanatanasarn

Tri-malleolar fixation: what approach should we use to get the anatomical reduction, secured fixation,
and saftv for skin bridge

Non-union in foot and ankle surgery: Current treatment option up to 2024

Evidence and curent treatment update for deltoid injury: From isolated deltoid rupture to ankle fracture
with deltoid ligament iniurv (SER tvpe IV eauivalent)

Base of 5th metatarsal fracture: Systematic reviews of conservative versus ORIF with screws or plate
The difficult case pilon fracture: Update current treatment and sharing my experience for approach and
definitive treatment

Morton neuroma: Systematic review of treatment and long-term outcomes

Jakrapong Orapin

Chaivat Sriratanavudhi
Jirawat Saengsin

Korakot Maliwankul
Theerawoot Tharmviboonsri

Methasit Suksintharanon

11:05-11:20  |The important cilnical points from my experiences that | want to transfer to the orthopaedic foot and President THOFAS: Marut Arunakul
ankle surgeons before | step down
1 The controversy in acute ankle fracture, Laugae Hansen classification type IVA: Surgery vs Conservative
treatment
2 Role of ankle arthroscopy in acute ankle fracture: Do or Do not perform this procedure.
11:20-11:30 Introduction graduated THOFAS Foot and Ankle fellow 2023- 2024 President THOFAS: Marut Arunakul
11:30-13:00
11:30-12:00 Eisai
12:00-13:00 TRB
13:00-14:00 Workshop 1: Taise Workshop 2: Cartifill Fellow paper contest
Session 5 Moderators
Moderator 1  |Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Moderators
Moderator 2 |Kavin Vongsthongsri Moderators
14:00-14:12 Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can | fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Adisorn Chongmuenwai Fellow 1
14:12-14:24  |Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type -1l and sharing my experiences with how far | Akaradech Pitakveerakul Fellow 2
can go?
14:24-14:36 Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how | [Tanarat Hempongphan Fellow 3
doit?
14:36-14:48 Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks Chavapol Kittinopphadol Fellow 4
and svstematic review of primarv subtalar arthrodesis
14:48-15:00 Malunion calcaneal fracture: Overviews, classifications, techniques for distraction bone block arthrodesis |Sora Tonsuthanluck
15:00-15:12 Osteomvyelitis after calcaneal fracture: A systematic reivew Songwut Thitiboonsuwan




THOFAS ANNUAL MEETING 2024

Day 2: 20 September 2024
Time Topic
Session 7

Moderator 1
Moderator 2

08:00-08:12
08:12-08:24
08:24-08:36
08:36-08:48
08:48-09:00

Session 8
Moderator 1
Moderator 2

09:02-09:14
09:14-09:26
09:26-09:38

09:38-09:50
09:50-10:02

10:02-10:14

10:14-10:44
Session 9

Moderator 1
Moderator 2

Taradon Toruen
Narutchai Chotikkakamthorn

Achilles tendon rupture: Conservative versus surgery, which one is better in 2024?

Chronic Achilles tendon rupture from small to large gap: Current update treatment in 2024
Insertional Achilles tendinitis in young patient: What should we do and evidence-based treatment?
Peroenal tendon dislocation: Systematic review in 2024

Peroneal tendon tear in athlets: What should | do for them and what is the evidence to support?

Supoj Kungwan
Piriva Panichpibool

Update treatment of sesamoid stress fractures

Ankle snapping or loader in the ankle: How | approach and fix them?

Os Trigonum and FHL tenosynovitis: Arthroscopic technique for fixation and outcomes with
complications after the sureerv

Osteochondral lesion of the talus: Overview and update treatment in 2024

Large osteochondral lesion of the talus: What is the current evidence and treatment option in Thailand?

Small and large cystic lesion on the talus: how | solve this problem?

Pramote Thanasupakornkul
Palakorn Patanasittangkur

Speaker

Parinva Maneeprasopchoke
Pisit Boonma

Supachok Rasamimongkol
Chatchavan Charoenthamruksa
Woranat Leelacharoenporn

Chakorn Rimchala
Jirun Apinun
Tinnart Sittapairoj

Pongsathorn Chailertpongsa
Methee Khongphaophong

Natapong Kaewsawang

10:44-10:56  |Current medical treatment for osteoporosis related in foot and ankle problem (Guest spaker from Teerapat Tutaworn

metabolic subspecialtv)
10:56-11:08  |Update wound care in foot and ankle ulceration, diabetic foot ulceration, and chronic wound Satetha Vasaruchapong
11:08-11:19  |Top 3 of my succesful surgery versus top 3 of my terrible sugery: What did | learn from the past? New president-elect 2026-2028)
11:19-11:30  |What | believe to be the new solution for foot and ankle problem: Choose 3 procedures? (New THOFAS Jirun Apinun

oresident 2024-2026)
11:30-13:00
11:30-12:00 Voltaren gel
12:00-13:00 Phoenix
13:00-14:00 Workshop 1: Arthrex Workshop 2: Bright Workshop 3
Session 10

Moderator 1
Moderator 2

14:00-14:10
14:10-14:20

14:20-14:30
14:30-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:30
Session 11

Moderator 1
Moderator 2

15:30-15:42
15:42-15:54
15:54-16:06
16:06-16:18
16:18-16:30

Atiapol Mapraiong
Yingyos Ratanacharatroi

Total ankle replacement: Update current treatment and long-term outcomes
My experiences in Cadence total ankle replacement: Important points that | want to share to everybody

My experiences in TARIC total ankle replacement: Tips and Tricks to make it work!

Systematic review of ankle arthrodesis up to 2024: Why this technique is still a standard treatment for
ankle arthritis

Tips and tricks for ankle arthrodesis: scews versus plate system

Anan Tarachewin
Adigun Vongvanichvathana

Current treatment options for bunionnette deformity

Current treatment strategies for cavovarus foot deformity

Svstmatic review surgical treatment of flexible flatfoot deformoitv

Plantar plate iniury: Update current surgical treatment and outcomes after surgery
Svstematic reviews of minimal invastive surgery for hallux valgus deformity

Pongpanot Sornsakrin
Chamnanni Rungprai

Thos Harnroongroj
Warongporn Pongpinyopap

Suebsagul Nangnaul

Atthaporn Siriburananon
Thanawat Chartsakulsak
Krit Prugsawan

Pawin Wanasitchaiwat
Pat Chulasiri




