Day 1: 19 Sept	THOFAS ANNUAL MEETING 2024	
Time	Торіс	Speaker
07:50-08:00	Introduction of THOFAS Annual Meeting 2024	Marut Arunakul President THOFAS
Session 1	Trauma 1: Talus fracture I	
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Chaiyarit Cheewawattanachai Thaweetoon Thongmai	
08:00-08:10 08:10-08:22	Basic knowledge of anatomy, vascular supply, and classification for talus fracture How to take care talus fracture initially: time and technique of reduction, investigation, overview of	Penpun Lertwattanachai Phatchaya Klongkaew
08:22-08:34	surgical approaches and implants selection My technique for fixation talar neck fracture Hawkin type 1-4: From position, approaches, implants, to fixation	Pongpol Petchkum
08:34-08:46	Difficult case talar neck fracture: How I can fix comminuted fracture with and without malleolar osteotomy	Yantarat Sripanich
ession 2	Trauma 2: Talus fracture II	
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Nattapong Pholpradubpet Nattapong Sasipotiwan	
08:48-09:00 09:00-09:12	Cartilage injury at the time of talus fracture: Excision versus fixation and outcomes after treatment Simultaenous talus fracture with ankle or foot fractures: What is the sequence of fixation and how I manage them?	Poonsak Koonalinthip Pongpol Petchkum
09:12-09:24 09:24-09:36	Talar body fracture: Adequate fixation with and without malleolar osteotomy Lateral and posterior process talar fracture: Which approaches and implants is the best for fixation?	Bavornrit Chuckpaiwong Krit Rachayon
09:36-09:45	Open Ceremony	Thipachart Punyaratabandhu President of RCOST
09:45-10:15	Cofffee Braek and Exhibition visit	
Session 3 Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Trauma 3: Talar fracture III Ishthayapong Kanjanakeereewong Sittha Chuekitkumchorn	
10:15-10:27	Unfixable severe comminuted with bone body loss or extrusion of the talus: Total talar prosthesis and what is my current treatment?	Tanawat Vaseenon
10:27-10:39 10:39-10:51 10:51-11:03	Non-union talus fracture: I will share my experieces to solve the problem Malunion talus: My secret to manage them effectively and what is the evidence? Osteonecrosis or infarction of the talus after talar fracture: Update current treatment	Adithep Suntichotiwong Thanut Valleenukul Apisan Chinanuvathana
Session 4	Special topic	
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Jirun Apinun Arthithat Kirinpanu	
11:05-11:20	The important cilnical points from my experiences that I want to transfer to the orthopaedic foot and ankle surgeons before I step down 1 The controversy in acute ankle fracture, Laugae Hansen classification type IVA: Surgery vs Conservative treatment	President THOFAS: Marut Arunakul
11:20-11:30	2 Role of ankle arthroscopy in acute ankle fracture: Do or Do not perform this procedure. Introduction graduated THOFAS Foot and Ankle fellow 2023- 2024	President THOFAS: Marut Arunakul
11:30-13:00 11:30-12:00	Lunch Symposium Eisai	
L2:00-13:00 L3:00-14:00		
	TRB Workshop 1: Taise	Workshop 2: Cartifill
Session 5	TRB Workshop 1: Taise	Workshop 2: Cartifill
Moderator 1	TRB	Workshop 2: Cartifill
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I	Workshop 2: Cartifill Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 .4:00-14:12 .4:12-14:24	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I	Adisorn Chongmuenwai
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go?	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36 14:36-14:48	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I do it? Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul Tanarat Hempongphan Chavapol Kittinopphadol
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36 14:36-14:48 14:48-15:00 15:00-15:12	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I do it? Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks and systematic review of primary subtalar arthrodesis Malunion calcaneal fracture: Overviews, classifications, techniques for distraction bone block arthrodesis Osteomyelitis after calcaneal fracture: A systematic reivew	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul Tanarat Hempongphan Chavapol Kittinopphadol
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36 14:36-14:48 14:48-15:00 15:00-15:12 15:12-15:42	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I do it? Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks and systematic review of primary subtalar arthrodesis Malunion calcaneal fracture: Overviews, classifications, techniques for distraction bone block arthrodesis Osteomyelitis after calcaneal fracture: A systematic reivew Coffee Break and boot visting	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul Tanarat Hempongphan Chavapol Kittinopphadol Sora Tonsuthanluck
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36 14:36-14:48 14:48-15:00 15:00-15:12 15:12-15:42 Session 6 Moderator 1	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I do it? Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks and systematic review of primary subtalar arthrodesis Malunion calcaneal fracture: Overviews, classifications, techniques for distraction bone block arthrodesis Osteomyelitis after calcaneal fracture: A systematic reivew	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul Tanarat Hempongphan Chavapol Kittinopphadol Sora Tonsuthanluck
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36 14:36-14:48 14:48-15:00 15:00-15:12 15:12-15:42 Session 6 Moderator 1	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I do it? Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks and systematic review of primary subtalar arthrodesis Malunion calcaneal fracture: Overviews, classifications, techniques for distraction bone block arthrodesis Osteomyelitis after calcaneal fracture: A systematic reivew Coffee Break and boot visting Trauma 5: Hightlight and speical issues Korakot Thamphongsri Apisit Rattanatanasarn Tri-malleolar fixation: what approach should we use to get the anatomical reduction, secured fixation,	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul Tanarat Hempongphan Chavapol Kittinopphadol Sora Tonsuthanluck
Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36 14:36-14:48 14:48-15:00 15:00-15:12 15:12-15:42 Session 6 Moderator 1 Moderator 2	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I do it? Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks and systematic review of primary subtalar arthrodesis Malunion calcaneal fracture: Overviews, classifications, techniques for distraction bone block arthrodesis Osteomyelitis after calcaneal fracture: A systematic reivew Coffee Break and boot visting Coffee Break and boot visting Triauma 5: Hightlight and speical issues Korakot Thamphongsri Apisit Rattanatanasarn Tri-malleolar fixation: what approach should we use to get the anatomical reduction, secured fixation, and safty for skin bridge Non-union in foot and ankle surgery: Current treatment option up to 2024 Evidence and curent treatment update for deltoid injury: From isolated deltoid rupture to ankle fracture	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul Tanarat Hempongphan Chavapol Kittinopphadol Sora Tonsuthanluck Songwut Thitiboonsuwan
Moderator 1 Moderator 2 14:00-14:12 14:12-14:24 14:24-14:36 14:36-14:48 14:48-15:00 15:00-15:12 15:12-15:42 Session 6 Moderator 1 Moderator 2 15:42-15:54 15:54-16:06	TRB Workshop 1: Taise Trauma 5: Calcaneal fracture 1 Jirasak Wongkaaewpotong Kavin Vongsthongsri Minimal invasive fixation for displaced calcaneal fracture: Can I fix all Sander type of calcaneal fracture Sinus tarsi approch: Update treatment in Sander type II-III and sharing my experiences with how far I can go? Displaced, comminuted calcaneal fracture: The lateral extensile approach is still my technique and how I do it? Primary subtalar arthrodesis in severe comminuted calcaneal fracture Sander type IV: Tips and Tricks and systematic review of primary subtalar arthrodesis Malunion calcaneal fracture: Overviews, classifications, techniques for distraction bone block arthrodesis Osteomyelitis after calcaneal fracture: A systematic review Coffee Break and boot visting Trauma 5: Hightlight and speical issues Korakot Thamphongsri Apisit Rattanatanasarn Tri-malleolar fixation: what approach should we use to get the anatomical reduction, secured fixation, and safty for skin bridge Non-union in foot and ankle surgery: Current treatment option up to 2024	Adisorn Chongmuenwai Akaradech Pitakveerakul Tanarat Hempongphan Chavapol Kittinopphadol Sora Tonsuthanluck Songwut Thitiboonsuwan Jakrapong Orapin Chaivat Sriratanavudhi

THOFAS ANNUAL MEETING 2024		
Day 2: 20 Sept		Sneeker
Time Session 7	Topic Sport injury 1	Speaker
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Taradon Toruen Narutchai Chotikkakamthorn	
08:00-08:12 08:12-08:24 08:24-08:36 08:36-08:48 08:48-09:00	Achilles tendon rupture: Conservative versus surgery, which one is better in 2024? Chronic Achilles tendon rupture from small to large gap: Current update treatment in 2024 Insertional Achilles tendinitis in young patient: What should we do and evidence-based treatment? Peroenal tendon dislocation: Systematic review in 2024 Peroneal tendon tear in athlets: What should I do for them and what is the evidence to support?	Parinya Maneeprasopchoke Pisit Boonma Supachok Rasamimongkol Chatchavan Charoenthamruksa Woranat Leelacharoenporn
Session 8	Sport injury 2	
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Supoj Kungwan Piriya Panichpibool	
09:02-09:14 09:14-09:26 09:26-09:38	Update treatment of sesamoid stress fractures Ankle snapping or loader in the ankle: How I approach and fix them? Os Trigonum and FHL tenosynovitis: Arthroscopic technique for fixation and outcomes with	Chakorn Rimchala Jirun Apinun Tinnart Sittapairoj
09:38-09:50 09:50-10:02	comolications after the surgerv Osteochondral lesion of the talus: Overview and update treatment in 2024 Large osteochondral lesion of the talus: What is the current evidence and treatment option in Thailand?	Pongsathorn Chailertpongsa Methee Khongphaophong
10:02-10:14	Small and large cystic lesion on the talus: how I solve this problem?	Natapong Kaewsawang
10:14-10:44	Coffee break and boot visiting	
Session 9		
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Pramote Thanasupakornkul Palakorn Patanasittangkur	
10:44-10:56	Current medical treatment for osteoporosis related in foot and ankle problem (Guest spaker from metabolic subsoecialtv)	Teerapat Tutaworn
10:56-11:08 11:08-11:19 11:19-11:30	Update wound care in foot and ankle ulceration, diabetic foot ulceration, and chronic wound Top 3 of my succesful surgery versus top 3 of my terrible sugery: What did I learn from the past? What I believe to be the new solution for foot and ankle problem: Choose 3 procedures? (New THOFAS president 2024-2026)	Satetha Vasaruchapong New president-elect 2026-2028) Jirun Apinun
11:30-13:00 11:30-12:00	Lunch Symposium Voltaren gel	
12:00-13:00	Phoenix	
13:00-14:00	Workshop 1: Arthrex	Workshop 2: Bright
Session 10	Trauma 5: Ankle arthritis and miscellaneous foot and ankle problem	
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Atjapol Maprajong Yingyos Ratanacharatroj	
14:00-14:10 14:10-14:20	Total ankle replacement: Update current treatment and long-term outcomes My experiences in Cadence total ankle replacement: Important points that I want to share to everybody	Pongpanot Sornsakrin Chamnanni Rungprai
14:20-14:30 14:30-14:40	My experiences in TARIC total ankle replacement: Tips and Tricks to make it work! Systematic review of ankle arthrodesis up to 2024: Why this technique is still a standard treatment for ankle arthritis	Thos Harnroongroj Warongporn Pongpinyopap
14:40-15:00	Tips and tricks for ankle arthrodesis: scews versus plate system	Suebsagul Nangnaul
15:00-15:30	Coffee Break and boot visiting	
Session 11	Foot and ankle deformity	
Moderator 1 Moderator 2	Anan Tarachewin Adigun Vongvanichvathana	
15:30-15:42 15:42-15:54 15:54-16:06 16:06-16:18	Current treatment options for bunionnette deformity Current treatment strategies for cavovarus foot deformity Systmatic review surgical treatment of flexible flatfoot deformoity Plantar plate injury: Update current surgical treatment and outcomes after surgery	Atthaporn Siriburananon Thanawat Chartsakulsak Krit Prugsawan Pawin Wanasitchaiwat
16:18-16:30	Systematic reviews of minimal invastive surgery for hallux valgus deformity	Pat Chulasiri